
School Uniform

Uniform Shop Trading Hours

Normal Trading Hours 
The Uniform Shop is open Monday and Thursday afternoons from 1.15pm – 5.30pm and on the 
fi rst Saturday morning of every month from 9.00am – 12.00pm.  

Uniform shop bookings are available through 

Extended Trading Hours for 2019 - 2020
Date Hours Trading Type
Monday 2 December 1.15pm - 5.30pm Normal Trading 
Wednesday 4 December 3.00pm - 7.00pm Bookings Only
Thursday 5 December 1.15pm - 5.30pm Normal Trading
Saturday 7 December 9.00am - 2.00pm Bookings Only
Monday 9 December 1.15pm - 5.30pm Normal Trading
Tuesday  10 December 3.00pm - 7.00pm Bookings Only
Thursday 12 December 1.15pm- 5.30pm Normal Trading
Saturday 14 December 9.00am - 2.00pm Bookings Only 
Monday 20 January 12.30pm - 5.00pm Bookings Only
Tuesday 21 January 10.00am - 5.00pm Bookings Only
Wednesday 22 January 1.00am - 7.00pm Open Session
Thursday 23 January 10.00am - 5.00pm Bookings Only
Friday 24 January 10.00am - 5.00pm Bookings Only
Monday 27  January Australia Day Holiday Closed
Tuesday 28 January 10.00am - 5.00pm Open Session
Wednesday 29 January 12.00pm – 5.00pm Open Session

https://www.trybooking.com/BGKSL

